
Page 1 of 1

Sl.N
o

Indent No./ 
Tender No.

Desription of item Mode of 
Tender enquiry

Date of 
publication 
of NIT/ 
issue dt.of 
NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single/ Two 
bid system)

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 
tenders 
received

Nos. of 
parties 
qualified 
after 
technical 
evaluation

Nos. of 
parties not 
qualified 
after 
technical 
evaluation

P.O.issued 
to lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated L1

P.O.No. & Date Name of vendor Value of 
P.O.in RS.

Delivery 
Period

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 06044E CS PIPES & FITTINGS LIMITED 04.12.06 TWO BID 18.12.06 9 8 1 L-1/Yes 07010/08.05.07
Asian Tools &
Metals Corp. 74480.00 4 weeks

2 06044E CS PIPES & FITTINGS LIMITED 04.12.06 TWO BID 18.12.06 9 8 1 L-1/Yes 07011/08.05.07
R-Square 
Engineers 10660.00 4 weeks

3 06044E CS PIPES & FITTINGS LIMITED 04.12.06 TWO BID 18.12.06 9 8 1 L-1/Yes 07012/08.05.07
Poonam 
Enterprises 4869700.00 7 weeks

4 06044E CS PIPES & FITTINGS LIMITED 04.12.06 TWO BID 18.12.06 9 8 1 L-1/Yes 07013/08.05.07 Padmini Steels 536602.00 8 weeks

5 07002E
CHEMICALS (RINOPOL 
JET 1005) LIMITED 10.04.07 TWO BID 23.04.07 3 2 1 L-1/Yes 07014/19.05.07

Chemicals & 
Associates 126750.00 2 weeks

6 07005E
CHEMICALS(BHELMAX&
BHELSOL) LIMITED 10.04.07 TWO BID 24.04.07 3 3 0 L-1/Yes 07015/19.05.07 Arudra Engineers 166500.00 4 weeks

7 07016I TONER CARTRIDGE R/C with HP 17.05.07 ---- 17.05.07 ---- ---- ---- ---- 07016/19.05.07 Compushop 193416.00 2 weeks

8 07010I UNIFORM CLOTH SINGLE (PSU) 01.05.07 SINGLE BID 08.05.07 1 1 0 NA 07017/19.05.07 NTC 43907.00 12 weeks

9 07017 I
SPARES FOR 
MANITOWOC CRANE Single (OEM)) 18.05.07 SINGLE BID 19.05.07 1 1 0 NA 07018/23.05.07 TIL Limited 244619.00 5 weeks

10 07004 E
CHEMICALS(BHELMAX&
BHELSOL) LIMITED 10.04.07 TWO BID 24.04.07 3 3 0 L-1/Yes 07019/24.05.07 Water Care Tech. 160200.00 4 weeks

11 07007E
CHEMICAL (EXTRAN-MA-
01)

Single 
(Proprietary 
M/s MERCK) 10.04.07 TWO BID 24.04.07 1 1 0 NA 07020/23.05.07

Upper India 
Scientific Co. 149384.00 5 weeks

12 06105 E TMT BARS MOU NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 07021/24.05.07 SAIL Jabalpur
As per MOU  
rates

As per MOU 
terms

13 07018 I LUBE OIL R/C with IOCL 11.01.07 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 07022/25.05.07 IOCL/Jamnagar 1826019.00 4 weeks

BHEL-PSWR-SUB-CONTRACT & PURCHASE
DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDER ISSUED DURING MAY-2007


